( Main Hospital)

Department

Vishachikitsa

Swasthrakshnam

Striroga

Shalakyatantra

Shalyatantra

Balroga

Panchkarma

Kayachikitsa

Aatyaika

Grand Total

PES Ayurvedic Rugnalay

Bhandara, Dist.Bhandara
MONTHWISE D-OPD REPORT
From:01-Dec-2024 To: 31-Dec-2024
Dec 24 Total
0 0
249 249
713 733
749 749
864 864
703 703
1023 1023
1196 1196
142 142
L6359 5659

Principal y

iraj akarAyurvedic
Bhojraj Bhondakar

Collegl;e S]irsi,TaIuka-Dlst.Bhandara



